
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 4 x 200 m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 125

07 JUL 2019 - 19:53

WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.22 56.56 1:55.47

UR   7:53.88   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Gwangju KOR 07 JUL 2015

Final

1 4 USA UNITED STATES 7:53.90
MEITZ Kaersten 04 DEC 1995 0.82 28.09 57.61 1:27.82 1:58.23 1:58.23     

MADDEN Paige 22 OCT 1998 0.52 27.75 57.49 1:27.98 1:59.33 3:57.56     

RASMUS Claire 10 DEC 1996 0.17 27.21 56.68 1:27.48 1:58.81 5:56.37     

DE LOOF Gabrielle 13 MAR 1996 0.30 27.21 57.06 1:27.08 1:57.53 7:53.90

2 6 ITA ITALY 7:59.68 5.78

CAPONI Linda 22 DEC 1998 0.71 28.66 58.59 1:28.97 1:58.97 1:58.97     

BIAGIOLI Paola 06 APR 1997 0.17 26.85 56.90 1:28.19 2:00.48 3:59.45     

SCARABELLI Alice Antonia 31 JUL 1998 0.15 27.01 56.78 1:27.50 1:58.83 5:58.28     

ONGARO Sara 27 JAN 1999 0.30 28.11 58.45 1:29.83 2:01.40 7:59.68

3 7 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 8:03.85 9.95

BAKLAKOVA Mariia 14 MAR 1997 0.70 28.12 58.34 1:29.00 1:59.47 1:59.47     

KRIVONOGOVA Irina 03 MAY 2000 0.43 28.02 58.13 1:28.87 1:59.40 3:58.87     

PRIKHODKO Irina 29 NOV 1998 0.36 27.32 57.46 1:28.67 1:59.98 5:58.85     

KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta 22 MAR 2001 0.27 28.08 59.22 1:32.08 2:05.00 8:03.85

4 2 JPN JAPAN 8:07.02 13.12

KASHIWAZAKI Sayaka 28 FEB 2000 0.57 28.31 58.92 1:30.32 2:01.88 2:01.88     

KOBORI Waka 10 AUG 2000 0.27 27.99 58.90 1:30.61 2:01.64 4:03.52     

IMAI Runa 15 AUG 2000 0.19 27.54 59.04 1:31.55 2:03.18 6:06.70     

MOCHIDA Sachi 19 JUL 1999 0.33 27.54 57.96 1:29.28 2:00.32 8:07.02

5 3 CAN CANADA 8:07.22 13.32

MCMURRAY Ainsley 03 FEB 2000 0.78 28.24 58.88 1:30.44 2:02.56 2:02.56     

ANDERSON Marit 17 MAR 2000 0.20 27.95 58.85 1:29.96 2:01.07 4:03.63     

GOSS Kennedy 19 AUG 1996 0.06 27.71 57.98 1:28.90 2:00.44 6:04.07     

WATSON Sarah 17 AUG 2000 0.33 27.76 59.16 1:30.99 2:03.15 8:07.22

6 5 AUS AUSTRALIA 8:09.55 15.65

ROGERS Dahlas 28 FEB 1995 0.72 28.81 59.24 1:30.53 2:01.75 2:01.75     

MESSER Mikayla 30 SEP 1999 0.16 28.26 58.72 1:29.61 2:00.51 4:02.26     

CALDWELL Sophie Ellise 03 JAN 2000 0.26 28.34 59.88 1:32.23 2:03.88 6:06.14     

HINES Phoebe 31 AUG 1998 0.48 28.95 1:00.11 1:32.07 2:03.41 8:09.55

7 1 GER GERMANY 8:15.80 21.90

KULLMANN Leonie 26 AUG 1999 0.72 28.46 58.68 1:29.92 2:00.79 2:00.79     

DEMLER Kathrin 12 JUN 1996 0.37 28.53 59.60 1:31.17 2:02.38 4:03.17     

OZTURK Sonnele Aylin 17 MAR 1998 0.50 28.82 1:00.90 1:33.88 2:06.85 6:10.02     

HOEPINK Lisa 17 NOV 1998 0.24 28.11 59.99 1:32.84 2:05.78 8:15.80

8 8 ARG ARGENTINA 8:42.89 48.99

CARRIZO Olivia 04 SEP 1997 0.68 30.57 1:02.81 1:36.04 2:09.62 2:09.62     

PRESUMIDO Ana 02 AUG 1996 0.45 29.35 1:02.68 1:36.46 2:10.61 4:20.23     

PONS Tamara 03 OCT 1994 0.36 29.61 1:02.83 1:36.79 2:11.25 6:31.48     

PANZINI Florencia 07 JAN 1995 0.46 30.04 1:02.96 1:37.26 2:11.41 8:42.89
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